OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

1 X 05-029-06074

2 X 05-029-06091

3 X 05-029-06095

4 X 05-029-06103

5 X 05-029-06093

6 X 05-029-06107

Well Name

LONE PINE 1

ALLEN 12-91 12-24

ALLEN 1291 12-13

HOTCHKISS 1291 13-24

Lone Pine 1A

Iron Point Unit Hotchkiss
1291 13-24D H1

Total Wells: 6
Meets Standard(STD): 6
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 6/6/2024 Doc [#403678533]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

1137

852

545

88

1137

473

Offset Well
Operator

GUNNISON
ENERGY
CORPORATIO
N

GUNNISON
ENERGY LLC

GUNNISON
ENERGY LLC

GUNNISON
ENERGY LLC

GUNNISON
ENERGY LLC

GUNNISON
ENERGY LLC

Spud Date

07/20/2003

07/21/2005
06/24/2007
08/14/2007
07/24/2003

09/16/2010

Offset Well
Status

PA

WO

Sl

PR

Setting
Depth

510

703

850

806

510

820

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

250

250
250
250
250

250

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure
Reported

850

0

4005

110

850

2690
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